three residential apartments on the second floor and a penthouse with  

an extensive terrace on the third floor.  

Fully let with a total passing rent of £505,081 per annum.

WAULT of 3.8 years to earliest determination.

Offers are sought in excess of £7,450,000 (Seven Million, 
Four Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds) subject to 

contract and exclusive of VAT.

A purchase at this level reflects a net initial yield of 7.25% 
exclusive of purchaser’s costs on the commercial and a 

capital value of £975 per sq ft on the residential.

Investment Highlights

[...]

The property is elected for VAT. However, it is 
anticipated that the sale of the property will be treated 

as a Transfer of a Going Concern (TOGC).

DATA ROOM

Access to the data room is available on request.

Further Information Proposal

Offers are sought in excess of £7,450,000 (Seven Million, 
Four Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds) subject to 

contract and exclusive of VAT.

A purchase at this level reflects a net initial yield of 7.25% 
exclusive of purchaser’s costs on the commercial and a 

capital value of £975 per sq ft on the residential.

Contacts

Disclaimer – Jones Lang LaSalle Limited (JLL) for themselves and for the vendors or lessors of this property whose agents they are, give notice that:-